

## What is the REVOLVE Study?

The REVOLVE Study is looking at an investigational medication that can be taken orally as 4 pills once a day. The study will look at whether the investigational medication is safe and effective at treating patients with Crohn's.

Although many treatment options exist for people with Crohn's, they can have serious side effects that impact the entire body. The investigational medication in the REVOLVE Study has been designed to dissolve when it reaches the gut and deliver the medication to the areas of the gut often affected by Crohn's.

This study is being performed to find out whether the investigational medication is more effective than taking placebo (which looks just like the investigational medication but has no active medication) and if so, what dose may be best for helping people with Crohn's get better, and stay better.

